
1st Semester
Month Date Undergraduate Student Graduate Student

Mar. Mar. 31 (Mon) - Apr. 9 (Wed) Orientation (including Sat,Apr. 5)
Entrance ceremony
New students orientation by major

 Apr. 3 (Thu) - Apr. 8 (Tue) Basic seminar,Campus tour & Experience (incl. Apr. 5)
 Apr. 10 (Thu) Classes begin Classes begin
 Apr. 19 (Sat) Makeup classes Makeup classes
 Apr. 29 (Tue, Holiday) National Holiday/Classes will be held National Holiday/Classes will be held
 May 1 (Thu) - May 2 (Fri) College will be closed College will be closed
May 17 (Sat) Makeup classes Makeup classes

Jun.  Jun. 14 (Sat) Makeup classes Makeup classes
Jul. 21 (Mon, Holiday) National Holiday/Classes will be held National Holiday/Classes will be held
 Jul. 22 (Tue) Classes end Classes end
Jul. 23 (Wed) - Jul. 25 (Fri) Subject exams,Composition exams for 1st-2nd year students
Jul. 26 (Sat) - Jul. 31 (Thu) Intensive lectures (if registered, except Jul. 27) Intensive lectures (if registered, except 7/27)
 Aug. 1 (Fri) - Aug. 24 (Sun) Summer vacation Summer vacation
Aug. 25 (Mon) - Aug. 29 (Fri) Intensive lectures (if registered) Intensive lectures (if registered)

Month Date Undergraduate Student Graduate Student
Sep. 8 (Mon) Classes begin Classes begin
Sep. 15 (Mon, Holiday) Music lessons begin,National holiday/Classes will be held Music lessons begin,National holiday/Classes will be held
Sep. 20 (Sat) Makeup classes Makeup classes

Classes will be held (Saturday classes only,no makeup)
Entrance Exams on Sep. 27 (Sat)

Oct. 13 (Mon, Holiday) National Holiday/Classes will be held National Holiday/Classes will be held
Oct. 25 (Sat) Makeup classes Makeup classes
Oct. 30 (Thu) - Nov. 4 (Tue) No classes during School Festival No classes during School Festival
Nov. 5 (Wed) Makeup classes (Tuesday schedule) Makeup classes (Tuesday schedule)
Nov. 15 (Sat) Makeup classes Makeup classes

Classes will be held (Saturday classes only,no makeup)
Entrance Exams on Nov. 29 (Sat)

Dec. 1 (Mon) - Dec 22 (Mon) Course final exams (schedule defined by major)
Dec. 13 (Sat) Makeup classes Makeup classes
 Dec. 16 (Tue) 4th-year students composition exams
Dec. 22 (Mon) Classes end Classes end
Jan. 8 (Thu) - Jan. 13 (Tue) Subject exams
Jan. 14 (Wed) Music lessons begin
Jan. 20 (Tue) Music lessons end

Course final exams (schedule defined by major)
Major transfer exams

Music exams,Composition theory exams for 1st-2nd year students

Course selection exams (schedule defined by major)
Jan. 21 (Wed) - Jan. 27 (Tue) 4th-year students computer music exams (dates may vary)
 Jan. 30 (Fri) 4th-year students composition exams

Feb. Feb. 19 (Thu) - Feb. 21 (Sat) Course selection exams (schedule defined by major)
Mar. Mar. 19 (Thu) Graduation ceremony Graduation ceremony
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